
Erikdalsbadet

den 28 oktober 2022 ~ den 30 oktober 2022

Marginalen Bank Diving Cup 2022

Detailed Results

Stockholm

7.0.6.8

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D-boys 1m

Zach Koshovyy (2013) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 1

100B 1 1,2 7,5 6,5 6,5     20,5 24,60 24,60  Fothopp framåt

200B 1 1,3 6,0 6,5 6,0     18,5 24,05 48,65  Fothopp bakåt

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,5 6,5     19,5 29,25 77,90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,5 6,0 5,0     16,5 24,75 102,65  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,5 6,0 5,5     17,0 27,20 129,85  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,0     19,0 32,30 162,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Tom Mantle (2010) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 2

100B 1 1,2 7,5 7,0 6,5     21,0 25,20 25,20  Fothopp framåt

200B 1 1,3 7,0 6,0 6,5     19,5 25,35 50,55  Fothopp bakåt

201C 1 1,5 6,0 5,5 5,0     16,5 24,75 75,30  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 6,0 5,5     16,5 26,40 101,70  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,5     15,5 26,35 128,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 6,0 4,5 4,5     15,0 33,00 161,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Oliver Dobbie (2011) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 3

100B 1 1,2 6,5 7,5 6,5     20,5 24,60 24,60  Fothopp framåt

200B 1 1,3 6,5 7,0 7,0     20,5 26,65 51,25  Fothopp bakåt

401B 1 1,5 7,0 6,5 6,5     20,0 30,00 81,25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 6,0 5,5 5,5     17,0 25,50 106,75  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 5,0     16,5 26,40 133,15  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1,7 4,0 4,0 4,5     12,5 21,25 154,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Veikko Leivonen (2011) -- Tiirat Diving Team 4

100B 1 1,2 5,0 6,0 5,0     16,0 19,20 19,20  Fothopp framåt

200B 1 1,3 5,5 5,5 4,5     15,5 20,15 39,35  Fothopp bakåt

201B 1 1,6 4,0 5,0 4,0     13,0 20,80 60,15  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,0     15,0 24,00 84,15  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2,2 4,0 4,0 5,0     13,0 28,60 112,75  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2,2 4,0 4,0 4,0     12,0 26,40 139,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Eliot Jönsson (2011) -- SK Neptun 5

100A 1 1,0 5,5 6,0 6,5     18,0 18,00 18,00  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 7,0 6,5 7,0     20,5 22,55 40,55  Fothopp bakåt

101B 1 1,3 4,0 4,0 4,0     12,0 15,60 56,15  Forward Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,5 7,0 6,0     19,5 29,25 85,40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,5 6,0 5,5     17,0 25,50 110,90  Back Dive

103C 1 1,6 5,5 6,0 5,0     16,5 26,40 137,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Alfie O`Donnell (2014) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 6

100B 1 1,2 7,0 5,0 5,0     17,0 20,40 20,40  Fothopp framåt

200B 1 1,3 7,0 6,5 7,0     20,5 26,65 47,05  Fothopp bakåt

401C 1 1,4 6,0 6,5 7,0     19,5 27,30 74,35  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,0 5,0 4,5     13,5 20,25 94,60  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,0     12,0 19,20 113,80  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1,6 5,0 4,0 4,0     13,0 20,80 134,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D-boys 1m

Eemil Suojoki (2012) -- Tiirat Diving Team 7

100B 1 1,2 6,5 6,0 6,0     18,5 22,20 22,20  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 6,0 6,5 5,5     18,0 19,80 42,00  Fothopp bakåt

401B 1 1,5 5,0 4,5 4,5     14,0 21,00 63,00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 4,0 5,0 4,0     13,0 20,80 83,80  Back Dive

103C 1 1,6 6,0 5,0 5,5     16,5 26,40 110,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 3,5 3,5 4,0     11,0 24,20 134,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Noah Endler (2010) -- SK Neptun 8

100A 1 1,0 4,5 4,5 4,5     13,5 13,50 13,50  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 6,5 7,0 5,5     19,0 20,90 34,40  Fothopp bakåt

101B 1 1,3 4,0 4,0 4,0     12,0 15,60 50,00  Forward Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,5 6,5     19,5 29,25 79,25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,0 4,5 4,5     13,0 19,50 98,75  Back Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,0 6,5     19,0 32,30 131,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Noah Wache (2009) -- SK Neptun 9

100A 1 1,0 6,5 5,5 5,5     17,5 17,50 17,50  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 6,0 6,0 5,5     17,5 19,25 36,75  Fothopp bakåt

101B 1 1,3 5,0 5,0 4,5     14,5 18,85 55,60  Forward Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,0 4,5 5,0     14,5 21,75 77,35  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 6,5 5,0 4,5     16,0 24,00 101,35  Back Dive

103B 1 1,7 4,0 5,5 4,5     14,0 23,80 125,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Filip Kusar (2010) -- SK Neptun 10

100A 1 1,0 5,0 5,5 4,5     15,0 15,00 15,00  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 6,0 6,0 5,0     17,0 18,70 33,70  Fothopp bakåt

101B 1 1,3 5,0 4,5 4,5     14,0 18,20 51,90  Forward Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,0 5,5 5,0     16,5 24,75 76,65  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 6,0 3,5 4,0     13,5 20,25 96,90  Back Dive

103C 1 1,6 4,5 5,5 4,5     14,5 23,20 120,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Henri Grimmer (2011) -- Tiirat Diving Team 11

100B 1 1,2 5,0 5,5 4,5     15,0 18,00 18,00  Fothopp framåt

200B 1 1,3 4,5 4,5 4,0     13,0 16,90 34,90  Fothopp bakåt

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,0     16,0 24,00 58,90  Inward Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,0 4,5 4,0     12,5 20,00 78,90  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1,6 2,5 3,0 2,5     8,0 12,80 91,70 2Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 4,0 4,5 4,0     12,5 27,50 119,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Joonatan Junes (2011) -- Vantaa Diving 12

100A 1 1,0 6,0 5,0 5,5     16,5 16,50 16,50  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 5,5 5,5 5,0     16,0 17,60 34,10  Fothopp bakåt

103C 1 1,6 4,5 5,0 5,0     14,5 23,20 57,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 5,0 4,0 4,5     13,5 20,25 77,55  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,0 4,0 4,0     12,0 18,00 95,55  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 4,5 4,5     14,0 22,40 117,95  Reverse Dive

Isaac Sityar (2012) -- AAU National Team 13

100C 1 1,1 6,0 5,5 5,5     17,0 18,70 18,70  Fothopp framåt

200C 1 1,2 5,5 4,5 4,0     14,0 16,80 35,50  Fothopp bakåt

103C 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,0     12,0 19,20 54,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 5,0 5,5 4,0     14,5 21,75 76,45  Back Dive

401C 1 1,4 4,0 4,0 4,0     12,0 16,80 93,25  Inward Dive

402C 1 1,6 5,0 6,0 3,0     14,0 22,40 115,65  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D-boys 1m

Nikita Tsud (2010) -- SK Neptun 14

100A 1 1,0 6,5 6,0 6,0     18,5 18,50 18,50  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 5,5 5,5 5,5     16,5 18,15 36,65  Fothopp bakåt

101B 1 1,3 5,0 5,0 4,0     14,0 18,20 54,85  Forward Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,0 5,5 5,0     16,5 24,75 79,60  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 4,0 5,5 4,5     14,0 22,40 102,00  Back Dive

103C 1 1,6 2,0 1,5 1,5     5,0 8,00 110,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Vigo Pagmar (2012) -- SK Neptun 15

100A 1 1,0 5,0 4,0 4,5     13,5 13,50 13,50  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 1,5 6,0 4,0     11,5 12,65 26,15  Fothopp bakåt

101B 1 1,3 4,0 4,0 4,0     12,0 15,60 41,75  Forward Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,0 5,5 6,0     17,5 26,25 68,00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,0 4,0 3,0     11,0 16,50 84,50  Back Dive

102C 1 1,4 6,0 6,0 5,5     17,5 24,50 109,00  Forward Somersault

Douglas Ramme (2009) -- SK Neptun 16

100A 1 1,0 5,5 5,0 5,0     15,5 15,50 15,50  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 4,5 4,5 4,0     13,0 14,30 29,80  Fothopp bakåt

101B 1 1,3 5,5 5,0 4,5     15,0 19,50 49,30  Forward Dive

401B 1 1,5 4,5 4,0 4,0     12,5 18,75 68,05  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,5 4,5 4,0     13,0 19,50 87,55  Back Dive

103C 1 1,6 3,0 3,0 3,0     9,0 14,40 101,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Henning Larsson (2010) -- SK Neptun 17

100A 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 5,5     17,5 17,50 17,50  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 5,0 5,0 4,5     14,5 15,95 33,45  Fothopp bakåt

101B 1 1,3 4,0 3,5 3,5     11,0 14,30 47,75  Forward Dive

401B 1 1,5 4,5 4,0 3,5     12,0 18,00 65,75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,5 5,0 4,5     14,0 21,00 86,75  Back Dive

103C 1 1,6 3,0 3,0 3,0     9,0 14,40 101,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Sixten Stenberg (2011) -- SK Neptun 18

100A 1 1,0 6,0 5,5 5,0     16,5 16,50 16,50  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 6,0 5,5 5,0     16,5 18,15 34,65  Fothopp bakåt

101B 1 1,3 5,0 4,5 5,0     14,5 18,85 53,50  Forward Dive

401B 1 1,5 4,0 3,5 4,0     11,5 17,25 70,75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,0 4,0 4,0     12,0 18,00 88,75  Back Dive

103C 1 1,6 2,0 2,0 2,0     6,0 9,60 98,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Oscar Blomqvist (2013) -- SK Poseidon 19

100C 1 1,1 5,5 4,5 4,5     14,5 15,95 15,95  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 5,0 4,5 4,5     14,0 15,40 31,35  Fothopp bakåt

202A 1 1,7 3,0 1,5 2,0     6,5 11,05 42,40  Back Somersault

401C 1 1,4 5,0 4,0 4,0     13,0 18,20 60,60  Inward Dive

101C 1 1,2 5,0 4,0 4,0     13,0 15,60 76,20  Forward Dive

102B 1 1,5 4,0 4,0 3,0     11,0 16,50 92,70  Forward Somersault

Linus Larsson (2011) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 20

100A 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 5,0     17,0 17,00 17,00  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 4,5 4,0 4,0     12,5 13,75 30,75  Fothopp bakåt

101C 1 1,2 5,5 5,5 4,0     15,0 18,00 48,75  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 0,0 0,0 0,0     0,0 0,00 48,75 1Back Dive

401C 1 1,4 5,5 4,5 4,5     14,5 20,30 69,05  Inward Dive

301C 1 1,6 3,5 3,5 4,0     11,0 17,60 86,65  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D-boys 1m

Einar Widerström (2012) -- SK Poseidon 21

100C 1 1,1 4,0 3,0 3,0     10,0 11,00 11,00  Fothopp framåt

200C 1 1,2 6,0 5,5 5,5     17,0 20,40 31,40  Fothopp bakåt

103C 1 1,6 2,5 2,0 3,0     7,5 12,00 43,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1,6 0,0 0,0 0,0     0,0 0,00 43,40 1Inward Somersault

202A 1 1,7 4,0 4,0 4,0     12,0 20,40 63,80  Back Somersault

102C 1 1,4 3,0 2,5 3,0     8,5 11,90 75,70  Forward Somersault

Carl Bonde (2013) -- SK Neptun (withdrew) 22=

100A 1 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0     0,0 0,00 0,00  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 0,0 0,0 0,0     0,0 0,00 0,00  Fothopp bakåt

101B 1 1,3 0,0 0,0 0,0     0,0 0,00 0,00  Forward Dive

401B 1 1,5 0,0 0,0 0,0     0,0 0,00 0,00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 0,0 0,0 0,0     0,0 0,00 0,00  Back Dive

102C 1 1,4 0,0 0,0 0,0     0,0 0,00 0,00  Forward Somersault

Otto Goudani (2009) -- SK Neptun (withdrew) 22=

100A 1 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0     0,0 0,00 0,00  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 0,0 0,0 0,0     0,0 0,00 0,00  Fothopp bakåt

101B 1 1,3 0,0 0,0 0,0     0,0 0,00 0,00  Forward Dive

401B 1 1,5 0,0 0,0 0,0     0,0 0,00 0,00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 0,0 0,0 0,0     0,0 0,00 0,00  Back Dive

103B 1 1,7 0,0 0,0 0,0     0,0 0,00 0,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-girls 3m

Allison McNichols (2009) -- AAU National Team 1

403B 3 2,1 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   16,0 33,60 33,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,0 27,20 60,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0   22,0 39,60 100,40  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 27,55 127,95  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 7,0   17,5 35,00 162,95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 3 2,7 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,0 37,80 200,75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2,4 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0   19,0 45,60 246,35  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Hannah McLaughlin (2011) -- AAU National Team 2

103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,5   18,0 28,80 28,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,5 7,5   23,5 32,90 61,70  Inward Dive

201B 3 1,8 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0   20,0 36,00 97,70  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,0 4,5 5,5 4,0 4,0   14,0 26,60 124,30  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0   19,0 38,00 162,30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2,1 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0   22,0 46,20 208,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,5 37,20 245,70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ana Navarro (2010) -- AAU National Team 3

201C 3 1,7 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 31,45 31,45  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,5 5,0 4,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 26,10 57,55  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2,1 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5   17,0 35,70 93,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0   19,0 30,40 123,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 40,95 164,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,0 32,40 197,00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 3,5 3,5 2,0 4,0 3,5   10,5 23,10 220,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-girls 3m

Jessica Nearn (2009) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 4

301B 3 1,9 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 30,40 30,40  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1,6 4,5 5,5 4,0 4,0 6,5   14,0 22,40 52,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,5   17,5 33,25 86,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0   17,5 36,75 122,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 3 1,9 6,5 6,5 5,0 4,0 5,5   17,0 32,30 155,10  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2,4 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,0 31,20 186,30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2,4 4,5 3,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 28,80 215,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Nelli Perkiö (2009) -- Vantaa Diving 5

201B 3 1,8 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 30,60 30,60  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0   21,0 39,90 70,50  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2,0 4,0 3,5 4,5 4,0 4,5   12,5 25,00 95,50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2,1 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 32,55 128,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,5 6,5   18,0 28,80 156,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,5 34,10 190,95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,5   12,0 24,00 214,95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Audrey Herz (2009) -- AAU National Team 6

103B 3 1,6 5,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 28,00 28,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 6,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,5   19,0 26,60 54,60  Inward Dive

201B 3 1,8 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,0 30,60 85,20  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 1,5 2,0 2,5 2,0 2,5   6,5 12,35 97,55  Reverse Dive

5233D 3 2,4 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,0 38,40 135,95  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2,4 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 40,80 176,75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 6,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 5,0   17,5 36,75 213,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Vilma Ósk Ekstedt (2009) -- Västerås Gymnastikförening 7

103B 3 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   15,5 24,80 24,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,5 31,50 56,30  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 24,70 81,00  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1,9 4,5 5,0 6,0 4,5 4,5   14,0 26,60 107,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,5   11,0 23,10 130,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 3 2,4 4,0 2,5 5,0 4,0 4,5   12,5 30,00 160,70  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2,4 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0   15,0 36,00 196,70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Emma Ricatti (2010) -- Västerås Gymnastikförening 8

201B 3 1,8 5,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,0 25,20 25,20  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,0 4,5 4,0 6,0 5,5   15,0 28,50 53,70  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1,9 4,5 4,5 5,5 4,5 6,0   14,5 27,55 81,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,0 6,0   16,0 25,60 106,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,0   14,5 30,45 137,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 3 2,5 3,0 2,0 4,0 5,0 5,5   12,0 30,00 167,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

105B 3 2,4 3,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0   11,5 27,60 194,90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Evyn Gephardt (2010) -- AAU National Team 9

101B 3 1,5 7,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 28,50 28,50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1,4 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5   19,0 26,60 55,10  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   15,0 25,50 80,60  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,5 24,30 104,90  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0   15,5 31,00 135,90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1,6 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 23,20 159,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 4,5 3,5 4,0 5,5 4,5   13,0 24,70 183,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-girls 3m

Poppy Reid (2009) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 10

301B 3 1,9 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 22,80 22,80  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1,6 5,5 5,5 4,0 4,5 5,0   15,0 24,00 46,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 29,45 76,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 4,5 4,5 4,0 5,5 5,5   14,5 30,45 106,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 3 1,9 6,0 6,0 5,0 4,5 6,0   17,0 32,30 139,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 2,5 1,5 2,0 2,0 2,0   6,0 14,40 153,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,5   11,0 29,70 183,10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Katy Cunningham (2009) -- AAU National Team 11

103B 3 1,6 3,0 4,0 3,0 2,5 2,0   8,5 13,60 13,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1,7 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 26,35 39,95  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 2,5 3,0 3,0 2,0 2,5   8,0 14,40 54,35  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1,9 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5   11,5 21,85 76,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0   17,0 34,00 110,20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2,2 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,0   10,5 23,10 133,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1,9 6,5 6,0 7,5 6,0 6,5   19,0 36,10 169,40  Back 1½ Somersaults

Zoe Lundin (2009) -- Växjö Simsällskap 12

103B 3 1,6 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 19,20 19,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1,7 4,0 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,5   13,5 22,95 42,15  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,0 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,5   13,0 23,40 65,55  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1,9 3,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,0   12,5 23,75 89,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,5   13,5 28,35 117,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2,2 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,0 30,80 148,45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1,9 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5   10,5 19,95 168,40  Back 1½ Somersaults

Asta Rantala (2010) -- Vantaa Diving 13

101B 3 1,5 5,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 26,25 26,25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1,4 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 23,10 49,35  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   14,0 23,80 73,15  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,0 27,00 100,15  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2,0 2,5 3,0 4,0 4,0 2,0   9,5 19,00 119,15  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1,6 4,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 24,00 143,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,5 23,75 166,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Julia Månestrand (2009) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 14

101B 3 1,5 4,5 4,5 6,0 4,5 5,0   14,0 21,00 21,00  Forward Dive

201C 3 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,5   15,5 26,35 47,35  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 27,00 74,35  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5   18,0 25,20 99,55  Inward Dive

5132D 3 2,1 2,5 2,5 3,5 3,0 3,0   8,5 17,85 117,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

103B 3 1,6 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   13,0 20,80 138,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   14,5 27,55 165,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Nella Hokkanen (2009) -- Vantaa Diving 15

101B 3 1,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   14,5 21,75 21,75  Forward Dive

401B 3 1,4 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 4,5   15,0 21,00 42,75  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 5,0 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,5   16,0 27,20 69,95  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,0 25,20 95,15  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2,0 2,5 1,5 3,5 2,0 1,5   6,0 12,00 107,15  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1,6 4,5 3,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,0 22,40 129,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 4,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 27,55 157,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-girls 3m

Nora Bergsten (2009) -- Göteborg Sim 16

103B 3 1,6 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,0   9,5 15,20 15,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 3,0 2,0 3,0 2,0 3,5   8,0 14,40 29,60  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 4,0   16,5 31,35 60,95  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 4,0 3,0 4,0 4,0 3,5   11,5 16,10 77,05  Inward Dive

5231D 3 2,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 5,0   13,5 27,00 104,05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 3 1,9 4,5 5,5 5,0 4,0 5,0   14,5 27,55 131,60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 3,5   12,5 25,00 156,60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Ella Juiris (2012) -- AAU National Team 17

201C 3 1,7 6,0 4,5 6,0 6,0 5,0   17,0 28,90 28,90  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 27,90 56,80  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1,3 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 17,55 74,35  Inward Dive

5231D 3 2,0 3,0 4,0 4,0 3,0 2,0   10,0 20,00 94,35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

101C 3 1,4 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5   15,5 21,70 116,05  Forward Dive

103B 3 1,6 3,0 2,5 2,0 3,0 3,5   8,5 13,60 129,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,0 22,80 152,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Brynn Burch (2011) -- AAU National Team 18

401C 3 1,3 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 17,55 17,55  Inward Dive

101C 3 1,4 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5   16,5 23,10 40,65  Forward Dive

201C 3 1,7 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0   15,5 26,35 67,00  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5   16,5 29,70 96,70  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2,0 2,5 1,5 3,0 4,5 2,5   8,0 16,00 112,70  Back Dive ½ Twist

203C 3 1,9 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,5 4,0   6,5 12,35 125,05  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,0 26,60 151,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Paxtyn Gould (2012) -- AAU National Team 19

401C 3 1,3 4,5 4,0 4,0 3,0 4,0   12,0 15,60 15,60  Inward Dive

101C 3 1,4 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 25,20 40,80  Forward Dive

201C 3 1,7 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5   20,5 34,85 75,65  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,5 4,5 4,5 6,0 5,0   15,0 27,00 102,65  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 102,65 1Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 3 1,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   15,5 23,25 125,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5   12,0 22,80 148,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Meeri Manninen (2010) -- Vantaa Diving 20

201B 3 1,8 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,0   14,0 25,20 25,20  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 2,5 2,5 3,0 3,5 3,0   8,5 16,15 41,35  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   16,5 26,40 67,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 4,0 3,5 5,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 24,70 92,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 2,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,5   9,0 18,00 110,45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2,2 2,0 2,0 3,0 2,5 2,5   7,0 15,40 125,85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1,9 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 22,80 148,65  Back 1½ Somersaults

Veera Piekkanen (2010) -- Vantaa Diving 21

101B 3 1,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   15,5 23,25 23,25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1,4 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 24,50 47,75  Inward Dive

201B 3 1,8 3,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,0   10,0 18,00 65,75  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 4,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 3,5   12,5 23,75 89,50  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2,0 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,5 3,5   12,0 24,00 113,50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1,6 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,0   13,5 21,60 135,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 2,0 1,5 1,0 2,0 1,5   5,0 10,50 145,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-girls 3m

Klara Ireholm (2010) -- Göteborg Sim 22

101C 3 1,4 3,5 3,0 4,0 3,0 3,0   9,5 13,30 13,30  Forward Dive

201C 3 1,7 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0   16,0 27,20 40,50  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,0 3,0 4,0 3,0 3,5   10,5 18,90 59,40  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1,3 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 23,40 82,80  Inward Dive

5231D 3 2,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 2,5 2,5   8,5 17,00 99,80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1,9 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 24,70 124,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,5   10,5 16,80 141,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Ella Stefanovic Andersson (2010) -- Malmö KK 23=

201B 3 1,8 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5   17,0 30,60 30,60  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 1,0 1,5 2,0 1,0 2,0   4,5 8,55 39,15  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,5 28,70 67,85  Inward Dive

103B 3 1,6 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 28,00 95,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 95,85 1Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 3 1,9 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0   12,0 22,80 118,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 3,0 3,0 2,0 3,0 3,5   9,0 19,80 138,45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Malla Lågas (2010) -- Vantaa Diving 23=

101B 3 1,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 21,75 21,75  Forward Dive

401B 3 1,4 4,0 4,5 4,5 3,0 5,0   13,0 18,20 39,95  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 6,0 6,0 4,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 29,75 69,70  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,5 24,30 94,00  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 94,00 1Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

103B 3 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0   16,5 26,40 120,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 3,0 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,0   9,5 18,05 138,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Milla Hoikkala (2009) -- Vantaa Diving 25

401B 3 1,4 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,0 19,60 19,60  Inward Dive

201B 3 1,8 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,0 21,60 41,20  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 2,0 2,5 3,5 3,5 3,0   9,0 16,20 57,40  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1,6 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,5 3,5   11,0 17,60 75,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 3 2,0 1,5 2,0 3,0 2,0 1,0   5,5 11,00 86,00  Back Dive ½ Twist

403C 3 1,9 3,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 3,5   12,5 23,75 109,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1,9 3,5 3,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   11,5 21,85 131,60  Back 1½ Somersaults

Erika Ojala (2009) -- Vantaa Diving 26

101B 3 1,5 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,5   10,5 15,75 15,75  Forward Dive

401B 3 1,4 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 20,30 36,05  Inward Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 21,60 57,65  Reverse Dive

201C 3 1,7 3,0 3,0 3,5 4,5 4,0   10,5 17,85 75,50  Back Dive

5211A 3 2,0 3,0 2,0 5,0 3,5 1,5   8,5 17,00 92,50  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1,6 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,0 4,0   11,0 17,60 110,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 3,0 3,5 4,0 3,5 4,0   11,0 20,90 131,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Julia Schilling (2010) -- Södertälje Simsällskap 27

101C 3 1,4 4,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,0 19,60 19,60  Forward Dive

201C 3 1,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 19,60 1Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 24,30 43,90  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1,3 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,0 6,0   17,0 22,10 66,00  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2,0 4,5 1,5 3,0 3,0 2,5   8,5 17,00 83,00  Back Dive ½ Twist

403C 3 1,9 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,0 5,0   13,5 25,65 108,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 3 1,5 4,5 5,5 4,0 4,0 5,0   13,5 20,25 128,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-girls 3m

Ingrid Lundstam (2009) -- Göteborg Sim 28

103B 3 1,6 2,5 2,0 3,5 2,5 2,5   7,5 12,00 12,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1,7 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 24,65 36,65  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 2,0 1,5 2,5 2,5 3,0   7,0 12,60 49,25  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1,3 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 5,0   12,0 15,60 64,85  Inward Dive

5231D 3 2,0 1,0 1,5 1,5 3,0 1,5   4,5 9,00 73,85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1,9 2,0 1,5 2,0 2,0 2,0   6,0 11,40 85,25 3Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1,9 5,5 4,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 27,55 112,80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B-boys 1m

Peder Saur Hubred (2007) -- Malmö KK 1

201B 1 1,6 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5   20,5 32,80 32,80  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0   20,5 34,85 67,65  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1,8 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5   20,5 36,90 104,55  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0   21,0 35,70 140,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5   18,5 38,85 179,10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2,4 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5   21,0 50,40 229,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 7,0   18,0 43,20 272,70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2,6 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0   20,5 53,30 326,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

105B 1 2,6 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,5 45,50 371,50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Axel Sinclair (2008) -- Göteborg Sim 2

103B 1 1,7 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0   21,0 35,70 35,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,5   21,5 34,40 70,10  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0   20,0 34,00 104,10  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5   22,0 33,00 137,10  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0   18,0 39,60 176,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2,4 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 44,40 221,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5   19,0 45,60 266,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 36,80 303,50  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,0 40,80 344,30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Emil Apel Röstlund (2008) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 3

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 30,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,5   14,0 22,40 53,00  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   20,0 34,00 87,00  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1,8 5,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,5   17,5 31,50 118,50  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 37,40 155,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2,3 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,5   20,0 46,00 201,90  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0   19,5 46,80 248,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 36,00 284,70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5   18,5 48,10 332,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Wilmer Ekmark (2007) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 4

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 33,15 33,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5   20,0 32,00 65,15  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5   19,0 32,30 97,45  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0   21,0 31,50 128,95  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 38,50 167,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2,3 5,5 5,0 6,0 4,5 5,0   15,5 35,65 203,10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5   20,0 42,00 245,10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5   19,0 41,80 286,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5   17,0 40,80 327,70  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B-boys 1m

Aaron Hoffman (2007) -- Tiirat Diving Team 5

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 33,15 33,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0   19,5 29,25 62,40  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0   19,5 31,20 93,60  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 33,15 126,75  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2,2 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 40,70 167,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2,4 4,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 40,80 208,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   15,5 35,65 243,90  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 4,0 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,5   13,5 32,40 276,30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 42,90 319,20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Alexander Wragg (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 6

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0   18,5 31,45 31,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0   20,5 30,75 62,20  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   18,5 29,60 91,80  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,0 32,30 124,10  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2,2 5,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   18,0 39,60 163,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2,4 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,5 44,40 208,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,5 5,0   13,0 29,90 238,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0   19,0 49,40 287,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 25,20 312,60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Matthew Marshall (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 7

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   17,5 29,75 29,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401A 1 1,8 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,0 34,20 63,95  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5   20,0 32,00 95,95  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   17,5 29,75 125,70  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,5   18,0 39,60 165,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2,4 5,5 5,0 4,5 6,0 5,0   15,5 37,20 202,50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   17,5 35,00 237,50  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,0   14,5 30,45 267,95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2,4 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 39,60 307,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Aleksanteri Tormonen (2007) -- Tiirat Diving Team 8

103C 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 29,60 29,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401A 1 1,8 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,5   18,0 32,40 62,00  Inward Dive

201A 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 29,75 91,75  Back Dive

301A 1 1,8 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0   19,5 35,10 126,85  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,0   15,5 32,55 159,40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2,4 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,0   18,5 44,40 203,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 41,60 245,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 4,0 3,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 27,60 273,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,0 5,0   14,0 30,80 303,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Aidan O`Callaghan (2007) -- AAU National Team 9

103B 1 1,7 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0   19,0 32,30 32,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   17,0 27,20 59,50  Back Dive

303C 1 2,1 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0   15,5 32,55 92,05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,5   14,0 21,00 113,05  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2,1 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 34,65 147,70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   17,0 34,00 181,70  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 6,0 6,0 4,5 5,5 6,0   17,5 42,00 223,70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3,1 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,0   14,0 43,40 267,10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5331D 1 2,2 5,0 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,5   13,0 28,60 295,70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B-boys 1m

Linus Ikonen (2008) -- Göteborg Sim 10

113B 1 1,9 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 34,20 34,20  Forward Flying 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,0 24,00 58,20  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 88,80  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   18,0 27,00 115,80  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   15,5 34,10 149,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2,6 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 39,00 188,90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 44,40 233,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

312C 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   15,5 26,35 259,65  Reverse Flying Somersault

5233D 1 2,5 3,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,0 35,00 294,65  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Luke Ogren (2007) -- AAU National Team 11

401B 1 1,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0   21,0 31,50 31,50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 28,80 60,30  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0   19,5 33,15 93,45  Reverse Dive

5233D 1 2,5 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,0 4,0   10,0 25,00 118,45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

103B 1 1,7 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 29,75 148,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 4,0 3,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 31,20 179,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5225D 1 2,7 5,0 3,0 4,0 3,0 4,5   11,5 31,05 210,45  Back Somersault 2½ Twists

403B 1 2,4 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0   18,5 44,40 254,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 35,65 290,50  Back 1½ Somersaults

Lawson Greenwald (2007) -- AAU National Team 12

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 30,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 26,40 57,00  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,0 3,5 3,0 2,5 3,0   9,5 15,20 72,20  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 26,25 98,45  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0   16,5 36,30 134,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2,4 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   15,5 37,20 171,95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 5,5 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0   15,5 35,65 207,60  Back 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2,6 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,0 39,00 246,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

403C 1 2,2 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,5 38,50 285,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Tyrsky Reunanen (2008) -- Vantaa Diving 13

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5   18,0 30,60 30,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 5,5 6,5 5,0 5,5 6,5   17,5 26,25 56,85  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0   16,5 26,40 83,25  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5   15,0 25,50 108,75  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 6,0   16,0 33,60 142,35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2,2 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 36,30 178,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 39,60 218,25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 27,60 245,85  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 28,80 274,65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Albin Helling (2008) -- Göteborg Sim 14

201B 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,0 25,60 25,60  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 28,05 53,65  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 28,05 81,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,0 7,5   19,5 29,25 110,95  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 4,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   14,5 31,90 142,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   15,5 31,00 173,85  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 4,5 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,5   10,5 25,20 199,05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,5 26,25 225,30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,0   18,5 40,70 266,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B-boys 1m

Melker Tiger (2008) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 15

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,5   16,0 27,20 27,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 5,0   13,0 20,80 48,00  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   13,0 22,10 70,10  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 26,25 96,35  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 4,0 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,0   13,5 29,70 126,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2,4 2,5 2,0 2,0 3,0 3,0   7,5 18,00 144,05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   16,5 33,00 177,05  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,0   11,0 24,20 201,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 4,0 3,0 3,5 3,5 4,0   11,0 23,10 224,35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Matthew Pettit (2008) -- AAU National Team 16

201C 1 1,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   13,5 20,25 20,25  Back Dive

5124D 1 2,3 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,0 34,50 54,75  Forward Somersault 2 Twists

401C 1 1,4 4,0 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,5   12,5 17,50 72,25  Inward Dive

104C 1 2,2 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 35,20 107,45  Forward Double Somersault

301C 1 1,6 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,5 23,20 130,65  Reverse Dive

303C 1 2,1 4,0 3,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 25,20 155,85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 3,0 2,5 3,5 3,0 4,0   9,5 20,90 176,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 5,0   12,0 24,00 200,75  Back 1½ Somersaults

5225D 1 2,7 2,5 1,0 3,5 2,5 4,0   8,5 22,95 223,70  Back Somersault 2½ Twists

Olle Pettersson (2008) -- Poseidon 17

103C 1 1,6 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,5   14,5 23,20 23,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1,4 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,0 5,5   15,5 21,70 44,90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0   16,0 24,00 68,90  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 26,40 95,30  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1,9 3,0 4,0 5,5 4,0 4,5   12,5 23,75 119,05  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2,2 6,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 34,10 153,15  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2,2 4,0 4,0 3,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 26,40 179,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1,7 4,0 3,5 3,0 4,0 4,0   11,5 19,55 199,10  Back Somersault ½ Twist

203C 1 2,0 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,5   11,0 22,00 221,10  Back 1½ Somersaults

Felix Järås (2008) -- SK Poseidon 18

103B 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 30,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 26,25 56,85  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0   16,0 24,00 80,85  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 5,5   13,0 20,80 101,65  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1,7 3,0 3,0 2,5 2,0 4,0   8,5 14,45 116,10  Back Somersault ½ Twist

403C 1 2,2 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 36,30 152,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1,9 4,0 2,5 3,5 2,0 4,5   10,0 19,00 171,40  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   15,0 33,00 204,40  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2,0 2,5 2,5 2,5 2,5 2,5   7,5 15,00 219,40  Back 1½ Somersaults

Adrian Martin (2008) -- AAU National Team 19

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,5   15,5 26,35 26,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 3,0 3,5 3,0 2,5 4,0   9,5 15,20 41,55  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,5 4,0   12,5 21,25 62,80  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,0 4,5   10,5 15,75 78,55  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 4,0 3,5 3,0 2,0 3,0   9,5 20,90 99,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2,4 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,5   14,0 33,60 133,05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,0 4,0   10,0 23,00 156,05  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 25,20 181,25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,0 5,0   13,5 29,70 210,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B-boys 1m

Ewen Dahlin (2008) -- Jönköpings SS 20

101B 1 1,3 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   18,0 23,40 23,40  Forward Dive

201B 1 1,6 4,5 5,5 5,5 4,5 4,5   14,5 23,20 46,60  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 25,60 72,20  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5   16,5 23,10 95,30  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1,9 3,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 5,5   12,5 23,75 119,05  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   17,0 28,90 147,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 5,5 3,5 4,0 3,0 3,5   11,0 22,00 169,95  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 2,0 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,0   9,0 18,90 188,85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1,6 4,0 3,5 3,0 4,0 4,0   11,5 18,40 207,25  Inward Somersault

Lasse Noergaard (2008) -- Poseidon 21

103B 1 1,7 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5   14,5 24,65 24,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1,4 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 5,0   12,0 16,80 41,45  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 5,0   12,5 18,75 60,20  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 5,5   12,5 20,00 80,20  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1,7 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 22,95 103,15  Back Somersault ½ Twist

403C 1 2,2 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0   13,0 28,60 131,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 4,5 3,5 3,0 3,5 4,0   11,0 24,20 155,95  Forward Double Somersault

5122D 1 1,9 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 5,5   14,5 27,55 183,50  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

203C 1 2,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,5 4,0   11,5 23,00 206,50  Back 1½ Somersaults

Joakim Johansson (2005) -- Södertälje Simsällskap 22

103C 1 1,6 5,0 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,5   15,0 24,00 24,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 6,0   14,5 21,75 45,75  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 4,5 6,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 24,80 70,55  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 5,0   12,5 17,50 88,05  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1,7 4,0 3,0 4,0 4,5 5,0   12,5 21,25 109,30  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 5,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,5 29,70 139,00  Forward Double Somersault

302C 1 1,6 4,5 2,0 3,0 4,0 4,0   11,0 17,60 156,60  Reverse Somersault

203C 1 2,0 4,0 2,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 24,00 180,60  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 3,5 2,5 3,0 3,5 3,5   10,0 22,00 202,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Linus Olsson (2008) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 23

103B 1 1,7 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 6,0   14,0 23,80 23,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5   12,5 18,75 42,55  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 5,0   12,5 20,00 62,55  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5   17,5 26,25 88,80  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,0 3,5   9,5 20,90 109,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2,2 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   13,5 29,70 139,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 2,0 1,0 1,5 2,0 2,5   5,5 11,00 150,40  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 3,0 2,0 2,5 2,0 2,5   7,0 14,70 165,10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 1,5 2,0 2,5 2,5 2,5   7,0 16,80 181,90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Emil [1272] Andersson (2008) -- Västerås Gymnastikförening 24

103B 1 1,7 1,0 0,5 1,0 1,0 2,5   3,0 5,10 5,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 4,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,5   15,0 24,00 29,10  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 2,0 2,0 2,5 3,0 3,0   7,5 12,75 41,85  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 6,0   13,0 19,50 61,35  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1,9 2,0 3,5 2,5 4,0 4,0   10,0 19,00 80,35  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

302C 1 1,6 5,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,0   11,5 18,40 98,75  Reverse Somersault

104C 1 2,2 3,0 3,0 3,0 4,0 4,5   10,0 22,00 120,75  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2,2 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 39,60 160,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1,5 4,5 3,0 3,5 4,5 5,0   12,5 18,75 179,10  Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Women Platform

Samm Helmboldt (2004) -- AAU National Team 1



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Women Platform

105B 5 2,6 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,5   15,5 40,30 40,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0   17,5 52,50 92,80  Back 2½ Somersaults

303C 5 2,1 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0   19,5 40,95 133,75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 5 3,1 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 44,95 178,70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,5   19,5 48,75 227,45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Hannah Puranen (2006) -- Tiirat Diving Team 2

405B 10 2,8 4,5 5,5 5,5 4,0 5,0   15,0 42,00 42,00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

624B 10 2,8 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 42,00 84,00  Armstand Back Double Somersault

205B 10 2,9 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 7,0   18,0 52,20 136,20  Back 2½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2,6 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5   19,0 49,40 185,60  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

107C 10 2,7 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,5 36,45 222,05  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Amanda Lundin (2005) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 3

305C 10 2,8 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0   17,0 47,60 47,60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

624B 10 2,8 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 5,0   17,5 49,00 96,60  Armstand Back Double Somersault

5235D 10 2,8 4,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5   14,5 40,60 137,20  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

205B 10 2,9 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,5   10,0 29,00 166,20  Back 2½ Somersaults

103B 10 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 7,0   19,5 31,20 197,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Avaleigh Westfall (2008) -- AAU National Team 4

401B 5 1,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 29,25 29,25  Inward Dive

301B 5 1,7 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5   16,0 27,20 56,45  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2,1 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 40,95 97,40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 5 2,3 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0   21,0 48,30 145,70  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 5 2,6 4,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,0 44,20 189,90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Klara Johnsson Stjernström (2005) -- Malmö KK 5

301B 7,5 1,9 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5   18,0 34,20 34,20  Reverse Dive

203B 5 2,3 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,0   10,5 24,15 58,35  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 7,5 2,4 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 39,60 97,95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 45,90 143,85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 7,5 2,4 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5   19,0 45,60 189,45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Wilma Irene Perkiö (2005) -- Vantaa Diving 6

403B 5 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 7,0   18,5 44,40 44,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7,5 2,4 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,5   14,0 33,60 78,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

614B 10 2,4 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0   16,5 39,60 117,60  Armstand Double Somersault

203B 5 2,3 4,0 4,5 3,5 3,5 4,0   11,5 26,45 144,05  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 6,0   15,5 38,75 182,80  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Hanna Andersson (2005) -- SK Poseidon 7

403B 10 2,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   18,5 37,00 37,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

614B 10 2,4 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 4,5   15,5 37,20 74,20  Armstand Double Somersault

105B 7,5 2,4 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,0 33,60 107,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2,3 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 34,50 142,30  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2,1 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,5 28,35 170,65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Lily Castanon (2004) -- AAU National Team 8

105B 7,5 2,4 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,0 6,0   17,5 42,00 42,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 10 2,8 2,5 3,5 3,5 2,5 2,5   8,5 23,80 65,80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2,9 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 43,50 109,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

612B 10 1,9 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 4,5   14,5 27,55 136,85  Armstand Somersault

205C 7,5 2,8 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,0   9,5 26,60 163,45  Back 2½ Somersaults

Ella Huuhtanen (2006) -- Tiirat Diving Team 9

105B 7,5 2,4 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   15,0 36,00 36,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   13,5 36,45 72,45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2,3 2,0 3,0 2,5 2,5 2,0   7,0 16,10 88,55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2,1 3,5 3,5 2,5 3,0 3,0   9,5 19,95 108,50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2,1 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   18,5 38,85 147,35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Women Platform

Leia Olsson (2006) -- SK Poseidon / - 10

403C 5 2,2 4,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 31,90 31,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5   13,0 26,00 57,90  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 7,5 2,1 4,0 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0   11,5 24,15 82,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 7,5 2,2 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,5 29,70 111,75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

612B 7,5 1,8 5,0 5,5 4,5 4,5 3,5   14,0 25,20 136,95  Armstand Somersault

Lovisa [1212] Heed (2004) -- SK Neptun (withdrew) 11

105B 7,5 2,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D-girls 1m

Jess Wilson (2009) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 1

100B 1 1,2 7,0 7,0 6,5     20,5 24,60 24,60  Fothopp framåt

200B 1 1,3 7,0 7,5 7,5     22,0 28,60 53,20  Fothopp bakåt

201B 1 1,6 2,5 2,5 3,0     8,0 12,80 66,00  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 6,5     17,0 28,90 94,90  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,5     18,5 31,45 126,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 6,0 5,5 6,0     17,5 38,50 164,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Elizabeth Marshall (2010) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 2

100B 1 1,2 6,5 6,0 6,0     18,5 22,20 22,20  Fothopp framåt

200B 1 1,3 6,5 6,0 6,0     18,5 24,05 46,25  Fothopp bakåt

301B 1 1,7 6,0 5,0 4,5     15,5 26,35 72,60  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,5 5,5 7,0     19,0 32,30 104,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,5     15,5 34,10 139,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 4,0 4,0 4,5     12,5 25,00 164,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

Lovisa Borg (2010) -- SK Poseidon 3

100A 1 1,0 6,0 7,0 7,0     20,0 20,00 20,00  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 5,5 6,5 7,0     19,0 20,90 40,90  Fothopp bakåt

103C 1 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,0     15,5 24,80 65,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,5 6,0     18,5 27,75 93,45  Inward Dive

104C 1 2,2 4,5 4,0 4,5     13,0 28,60 122,05  Forward Double Somersault

5221D 1 1,7 4,5 4,5 5,0     14,0 23,80 145,85  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Tuva Bullion (2012) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 4

100A 1 1,0 7,0 7,0 8,0     22,0 22,00 22,00  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 7,5 8,0 6,5     22,0 24,20 46,20  Fothopp bakåt

101C 1 1,2 6,5 6,0 6,5     19,0 22,80 69,00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,5 5,0 5,0     15,5 23,25 92,25  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,5 5,0 4,0     13,5 21,60 113,85  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 5,5 6,5 6,0     18,0 25,20 139,05  Inward Dive

Moa Zettergren (2013) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 5

100A 1 1,0 6,0 7,5 7,0     20,5 20,50 20,50  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 5,5 7,0 5,5     18,0 19,80 40,30  Fothopp bakåt

101C 1 1,2 5,5 4,5 5,5     15,5 18,60 58,90  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,5 6,0 5,0     16,5 24,75 83,65  Back Dive

401C 1 1,4 5,5 6,0 5,0     16,5 23,10 106,75  Inward Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,5 6,0 6,0     17,5 28,00 134,75  Reverse Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D-girls 1m

Minou Åkerström (2011) -- SK Neptun 6

100A 1 1,0 5,5 6,5 7,5     19,5 19,50 19,50  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 7,0 6,5 7,5     21,0 23,10 42,60  Fothopp bakåt

101B 1 1,3 4,5 4,0 4,5     13,0 16,90 59,50  Forward Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,5 6,5     19,5 29,25 88,75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 6,0 4,5 5,5     16,0 24,00 112,75  Back Dive

103C 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 5,0     13,5 21,60 134,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

My Roth (2011) -- Göteborg Sim 7

100B 1 1,2 5,5 5,0 5,5     16,0 19,20 19,20  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 7,0 6,0 5,5     18,5 20,35 39,55  Fothopp bakåt

103C 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 4,5     13,0 20,80 60,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,5     16,0 25,60 85,95  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 4,5 4,0 6,0     14,5 20,30 106,25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 6,0 5,5 6,0     17,5 26,25 132,50  Back Dive

Ariya Suwan (2012) -- AAU National Team 8

100A 1 1,0 6,0 6,5 6,5     19,0 19,00 19,00  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 6,5 6,0 6,0     18,5 20,35 39,35  Fothopp bakåt

101C 1 1,2 5,5 5,5 6,5     17,5 21,00 60,35  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,5 4,0 4,5     14,0 21,00 81,35  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 4,5 5,0     14,5 23,20 104,55  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 5,5 6,0 6,5     18,0 25,20 129,75  Inward Dive

Sonja Andersson (2011) -- Göteborg Sim 9

100B 1 1,2 7,0 6,5 7,0     20,5 24,60 24,60  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 7,0 6,5 6,0     19,5 21,45 46,05  Fothopp bakåt

103B 1 1,7 4,0 3,0 3,5     10,5 17,85 63,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 4,5 5,0 5,0     14,5 23,20 87,10  Back Dive

402C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,0     15,0 24,00 111,10  Inward Somersault

5221D 1 1,7 3,5 3,5 3,0     10,0 17,00 128,10  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Linnea Eriksson (2010) -- SK Neptun 10

100A 1 1,0 7,0 6,5 7,5     21,0 21,00 21,00  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 6,0 5,0 4,5     15,5 17,05 38,05  Fothopp bakåt

101B 1 1,3 3,5 3,5 3,0     10,0 13,00 51,05  Forward Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,0 5,0 5,5     15,5 23,25 74,30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,5 5,0 5,0     15,5 23,25 97,55  Back Dive

103C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,5     15,5 24,80 122,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Stella Kansanen (2012) -- Tiirat Diving Team 11

100A 1 1,0 4,5 5,5 5,5     15,5 15,50 15,50  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 6,0 6,5 8,0     20,5 22,55 38,05  Fothopp bakåt

401B 1 1,5 5,0 6,5 6,5     18,0 27,00 65,05  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,5 4,0 5,0     13,5 20,25 85,30  Back Dive

103C 1 1,6 4,5 5,0 4,5     14,0 22,40 107,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1,6 4,5 2,0 2,5     9,0 14,40 122,10  Inward Somersault

Olivia Verner (2012) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 12

100A 1 1,0 6,0 6,5 6,0     18,5 18,50 18,50  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 6,0 6,0 6,5     18,5 20,35 38,85  Fothopp bakåt

101C 1 1,2 6,5 6,0 7,0     19,5 23,40 62,25  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,5 4,5 3,5     12,5 18,75 81,00  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 3,0 4,0 3,5     10,5 16,80 97,80  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 5,5 5,0 5,5     16,0 22,40 120,20  Inward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D-girls 1m

Aurora Volbeda (2012) -- AAU National Team 13

100A 1 1,0 6,5 7,0 6,0     19,5 19,50 19,50  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 6,5 6,5 7,0     20,0 22,00 41,50  Fothopp bakåt

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,5     16,5 28,05 69,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 2,0 2,0 2,5     6,5 14,30 83,85  Forward Double Somersault

202B 1 1,6 3,0 3,0 2,5     8,5 13,60 97,45  Back Somersault

301C 1 1,6 5,0 4,5 4,0     13,5 21,60 119,05  Reverse Dive

Lovis Juhlin (2011) -- SK Neptun 14

100A 1 1,0 5,0 6,0 5,0     16,0 16,00 16,00  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 4,0 5,0 5,5     14,5 15,95 31,95  Fothopp bakåt

101B 1 1,3 4,0 4,0 4,0     12,0 15,60 47,55  Forward Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,0 5,5     16,0 24,00 71,55  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,0 5,0 5,5     15,5 23,25 94,80  Back Dive

103C 1 1,6 4,0 5,0 4,5     13,5 21,60 116,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Mila Kaukjärvi (2011) -- Tiirat Diving Team 15

100A 1 1,0 6,5 6,0 5,5     18,0 18,00 18,00  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 5,5 6,5 5,0     17,0 18,70 36,70  Fothopp bakåt

401B 1 1,5 3,5 5,0 5,0     13,5 20,25 56,95  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,0 4,0 3,0     11,0 16,50 73,45  Back Dive

103C 1 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,0     15,5 24,80 98,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1,6 3,5 3,5 4,0     11,0 17,60 115,85  Inward Somersault

Mina Jitoft Spetz (2010) -- SK Neptun 16

100A 1 1,0 7,0 7,0 7,0     21,0 21,00 21,00  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 6,0 6,0 7,5     19,5 21,45 42,45  Fothopp bakåt

101B 1 1,3 4,5 5,0 5,0     14,5 18,85 61,30  Forward Dive

401B 1 1,5 4,0 4,0 4,5     12,5 18,75 80,05  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,5 4,5 5,0     14,0 21,00 101,05  Back Dive

103C 1 1,6 2,5 3,0 3,0     8,5 13,60 114,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Eira Cedergren (2012) -- SK Neptun 17

100A 1 1,0 6,0 6,5 8,0     20,5 20,50 20,50  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 6,0 6,5 7,0     19,5 21,45 41,95  Fothopp bakåt

101B 1 1,3 5,5 6,0 5,5     17,0 22,10 64,05  Forward Dive

401B 1 1,5 4,5 4,5 4,0     13,0 19,50 83,55  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 3,0 4,0 2,0     9,0 13,50 97,05  Back Dive

102C 1 1,4 4,0 4,5 4,0     12,5 17,50 114,55  Forward Somersault

Robin Bågenholm (2012) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 18

100A 1 1,0 5,5 6,0 4,0     15,5 15,50 15,50  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 4,5 6,0 4,5     15,0 16,50 32,00  Fothopp bakåt

101C 1 1,2 4,5 5,0 5,0     14,5 17,40 49,40  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,0 4,0 4,5     13,5 20,25 69,65  Back Dive

401C 1 1,4 4,0 4,0 4,0     12,0 16,80 86,45  Inward Dive

103C 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5     16,5 26,40 112,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Moa Uddström (2012) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 19

100A 1 1,0 5,0 5,5 5,5     16,0 16,00 16,00  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 6,0 7,0 6,0     19,0 20,90 36,90  Fothopp bakåt

101C 1 1,2 5,0 4,0 5,5     14,5 17,40 54,30  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 2,0 5,5 4,0     11,5 17,25 71,55  Back Dive

401C 1 1,4 5,0 4,0 6,0     15,0 21,00 92,55  Inward Dive

301C 1 1,6 3,5 3,5 3,5     10,5 16,80 109,35  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D-girls 1m

Signe Forss Isaksson (2010) -- SK Neptun 20

100A 1 1,0 5,5 6,0 5,5     17,0 17,00 17,00  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 6,5 6,5 6,5     19,5 21,45 38,45  Fothopp bakåt

101B 1 1,3 4,0 5,0 4,0     13,0 16,90 55,35  Forward Dive

401B 1 1,5 3,0 3,5 4,0     10,5 15,75 71,10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,5 5,5 5,5     15,5 23,25 94,35  Back Dive

102C 1 1,4 3,0 4,0 3,5     10,5 14,70 109,05  Forward Somersault

Maria Uhrwing Molander (2013) -- SK Neptun 21

100A 1 1,0 5,5 6,0 6,0     17,5 17,50 17,50  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 6,0 6,0 6,5     18,5 20,35 37,85  Fothopp bakåt

101B 1 1,3 4,5 6,0 5,5     16,0 20,80 58,65  Forward Dive

401B 1 1,5 4,0 3,5 4,0     11,5 17,25 75,90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,5 4,0 4,0     12,5 18,75 94,65  Back Dive

102C 1 1,4 3,5 3,0 3,5     10,0 14,00 108,65  Forward Somersault

Sienna Michel (2010) -- SK Neptun 22

100A 1 1,0 5,5 6,0 5,5     17,0 17,00 17,00  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 2,5 4,5 2,0     9,0 9,90 26,90 4Fothopp bakåt

101B 1 1,3 4,5 4,5 5,0     14,0 18,20 45,10  Forward Dive

401B 1 1,5 4,0 4,0 5,0     13,0 19,50 64,60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 3,5 4,0 4,5     12,0 18,00 82,60  Back Dive

102C 1 1,4 4,5 4,5 5,0     14,0 19,60 102,20  Forward Somersault

